Lic_Junior

Plac Fornamn
1 Ludwig
2 Johan
3 Andreas

4 Alexander

Lic_Dam
Plac Férnamn
1 Annika
2 Annelie
3 Lisa

Lic_Oppen

Plac Férnamn
1 Markus
2 Jonas
2 Rickard
2 David
2 Jan
6 Henrik
6 Mikael
6 Joakim
6 Stefan

10 Magnus
10 Michael
10 Marcus
10 Emil

10 Torbjorn
10 Christer
16 Mattias
16 Henrik
16 Daniel
19 Jonas
20 Johan
20 Peter
22 Henrik
22 Marcus
24 Magnus
25 Lars-Ake

Interjakt Lerduvestig Vast Gotene 2019

Efternamn
Jansson
Frisk
Johansson
Johansson

Efternamn
Johansson
Gullstrand
Karlsson

Efternamn
Larsson
Ekholm
Jansson
Mohlin
Séderman
Hansen
Johansson
Larsson
Roswall
Andersson
Englund
Fagerstrand
Hakansson
Ljungblom
Svensson
Ekberg
Jacobsson
Magnusson

Ort

Varing

Nol

Vara
Vanersborg

Ort
Uddevalla
Skara
Vara

Ort

Vara

Fristad
Varing
Falkoping
Kungalv
Harryda
Vasterlanda
Vara
Alvdangen
Travad
Falkoping
Forserum
Halanda
Tidaholm
Gullspang
Vargon
Skepplanda
Kristinehamn

Emanuelsson Goteborg
Benjaminsson Fristad

Samuelsson
Eriksson
Johansson
Svensson
Aspgren

Sard
Goteborg
Fristad
Gullspang
Floda

Res

Res

Res

47
45
44
41

43
42
39

48
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
41
41
41
39
38
38
36
36
35
34



Lic_Oldboys
Plac Fornamn

1 Jan
1 Tommy
3 Jonas

4 Karl-Henrik

4 Goran
4 Ingemar
7 Pontus
8 Johnny
9 Mikael
9 Roger
11 Per

12 Anders
12 Lars
12 Bertil
15 Ulrik

Lic_Veteran
Plac Fornamn

1 Hans

2 Christer
2 Soren

4 Stefan
4 Kjell

6 Carl-Otto
6 Bengt
8 John

9 Nader
10 Stig
10 Micael
12 Ake

Interjakt Lerduvestig Vast Gotene 2019

Efternamn  Ort

Ekberg Vanersnas
Lovgren Trollhattan
Hellstrand Trollhattan
Karlsson Lerum
Ludvigsson

Nordberg Nol
Jansson Nossebro
Hansen Harryda
Johansson Vanersborg
Kron Gotene
Svensson Vara
Benjaminsson Fristad
Hildenborg Floda
Josefsson Gotene
Soédergren Grabo
Efternamn  Ort
Hellberg Partille
Eksvard Grastorp
Kjellstrom Lidkoping
Eksvard Grastorp
Jonsson Norrahammar
Dahlén Hacksvik
Larsson Vara

Edvall Goteborg
Nazari Vastra Frolunda
Hellstrom Nossebro
Pettersson  Malsryd
Svensson Gullspang

Res

Res

46
46
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
40
38
37
37
37
36

45
44
44
43
43
40
40
39
38
37
37



